1webtec.com
Intelligent Digital® (CAN-open)
sensors and accessories for use
with HPM Series meters and in
generic CAN bus environments
All Intelligent Digital® (ID) sensors use the CAN-open protocol that makes a plug-
and-play system with the HPM meters. These sensors are compliant with the
CAN-open standard and are fully supported for integration in third party systems.

Power Supply: 					     8-40 V d.c
Response Time:					    50 ms
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
Flowmeters Model Number Table
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS FLOW RANGE MAX. PRESSURE
CT15-CAN-B-B-6 1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 1 - 15 L/min 420 bar
CT15-CAN-S-S-6 3/4” -16UN #8 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.25 - 4 US gpm 6000 psi
CT60-CAN-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 3 - 60 L/min 420 bar
CT60-CAN-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.8 - 16 US gpm 6000 psi
CT150-CAN-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 5 - 150 L/min 420 bar
CT150-CAN-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 1.3 - 40 US gpm 6000 psi
CT300-CAN-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 8 - 300 L/min 420 bar
CT300-CAN-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2 - 80 US gpm 6000 psi
CT600-CAN-B-B-5 1-1/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 15 - 600 L/min 350 bar
CT600-CAN-S-S-5 1-5/8” -12UN #20 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 4 - 160 US gpm 5000 psi
CT750-CAN-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 750 L/min 480 bar
CT750-CAN-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 200 US gpm 7000 psi
CT1500-CAN-F-S-6-L 2” #32 SAE Code 62 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 50 - 1500 L/min 420 bar
CT1500-CAN-F-S-6 2” #32 SAE Code 62 4-bolt flange 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 12.5 - 400
US gpm 6000 psi
Note: To order please quote the model number from the table above
3webtec.com HPMCANACC-BU-ENG-4096.pdf  -  10/24  -  ISSUE 4.0
Sales Order Code